BA

BA

BA

BA

2° TROFEO ATTIVITA' GIOVANILE

UISP DO

JUDO 2024 - 2025
CLASSIFICA ATLETI

CLAS!COGNOME

18
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
20
BA
BA
BA
BA
22
BA
BA
BA
24
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

TRUGLI
CARNEVALE
MASSONE
MALTAGLIATI
GHE'
CAGNAZZO

MANGIAPANELLI
CASALEGGIO
CAMBIASO
CERVINI

RAIOLA
RICCI
GUARNACCIA

PONTIL
TRAVERSO
CAPURRO
SCAGLIONE
DIALLO

NOME

SOCIETA

Alessandro JUDO CLUB GENOVA

Diego
Rayaan
Ettore
Andrea

Christian

Leonardo
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Sofia

Lorenzo
Pietro
Gabriel

Ettore
Nicold
Gaia
Giuseppe

Amel

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE

KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE

KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

PESO CLASSIFICA PUNTI

18
18
18
18
18
18

20
20
20
20

22
22
22

24
24
24
24
24
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BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

BA

EAF

EAM

EBM

EBM

EBM

FA

26

28

30

36

40

44

57

45

45

50

55

20

BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA
BA

BA
BA

BA

BA

BA
BA

BA

EAF

EAM

EBM
EBM

EBM
EBM

EBM

MASSA
BARTOLINI
MAZZA
ANANIA
MEINI
BIGOTTI
TIRELLI

VASILACHE
GAZZOTTI

LEONE

EL HARCHY

DI DONNA
GUASTAMACCHIA

D'ANGELO

MACANNUCO

DI BLASI

HOXHA
DE LORENZO

DI DONNA
FOGLI

CERISOLA

Orlando
Nicolo'
Damiano
David
Gregorio
Federico

Tommaso

Mirko andre

Roberto

Federico

Elias

Aurora

Sara

Gabriele

Aurora

Alessandro

Kento

Andrea

Luca
Mirko

Mattia

KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE
US SESTRI PONENTE GE
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA
KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

24
26
26
26
26
26
26

28
28

30

36

40
40

44

57

45

45
45

50
50

55
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FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

FA

22

24

26

28

30

33

36

40

FA

FA

FA
FA

FA
FA
FA

FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA

FA
FA

FA

CORALLO

TASSISTRO

SCAFIDI
CERVINI

GUZZETTI
CAMOIRANO
SOLANO

GHE'
POLENZANI

DANI
BAGNASCO
DANI
TASSISTRO
SERRA

TRIA
CECCHI

DI BLASI
TOCCI
VERRANDO
DURELLI
GENOVESE
MEINI

COKKINOMACULOS

TAGNIN

TERMAS

Nina

Riccardo

Margherita

Pietro

Nicolo
Giulia

Tommaso

Alessandro

Vasco

Caterina
Luca
Giacomo
Camilla

Francesco

Alessio
Leonardo
Francesco
Viola
Mattia
Mathias
Leonardo
Umberto

Leonardo

Carolina

Adnan

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

JUDO CLUB GENOVA

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

JUDO CLUB GENOVA
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA
ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA
KODOKAN SESTRI LEVANTE

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
JUDO CLUB GENOVA

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE
JUDO CLUB GENOVA
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

US SESTRI PONENTE GE

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

US SESTRI PONENTE GE

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

JUDO CLUB GENOVA
ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

20

22

24
24

26
26
26

28
28

30
30
30
30
32

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

36
36

40
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RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

30

33

36

40

44

48

52

60

FA
FA
FA
FA

RA
RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA
RA
RA
RA

D'AMICO
FRANCIA
CROVETTO
MERLO

CUTRI'
FABRIZIO
COLLIDA'

BRAGOLI
GRECO
CAFUOQOTI
STALTARI

SCUZZARELLO
CRISTIANO

CANAVESE
PORTUESI

VILLA
SCARDIGNO
CARNINO
MACCIOLA

SALSANO
GRILLO

MELCARNE
TASSISTRO
CALLEGARI
POZZI

Edoardo
Leonardo
Federico

Lorenzo

Giulia
Simone

Mattia

Andrea
Elena
Tommaso

Gioele

Nicholas
Mattia

Paolo

Ginevra

Vittoria
Giorgia
Michele

Gabriele

Giada

Samuele

Mattia
Giorgio
Ettore

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA
US SESTRI PONENTE GE
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
SHINSEI JUDO ALESSANDRIA

US SESTRI PONENTE GE

ASD JU JITSU PIEVE LIGURE

JUDO PRA ASD GENOVA
JUDO CLUB GENOVA

JUDO CLUB GENOVA
PAPINI ARTI MARZIALI LA SPEZIA

PAPINI ARTI MARZIALI LA SPEZIA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE

ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE
US SESTRI PONENTE GE

ASD YAWARA SESTRI PONENTE GE
JUDO CLUB GENOVA
BUDO SEMMON GAKKO PX GE

Adele maria ASD GS COMUNALE S. OLCESE GE

40
40
40
40

30
30
30

33
33
33
33

36
36

40
40

44
44
44
44

48
48

52
52
52
52
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RA

BERNINI

Ettore

JUDO CLUB GENOVA

60



